Appendix 1
Proposal Admission 21/22
Day Tickets
Adults
Child
Senior
Family
Under 2s
Carer
Groups
Ratio of 1in 10 free
School Groups (Standard entrance not

including educational workshops)
Adult

Child

Ration free depending on year group
Annual Ticket

Adult

Child

Senior

Family

Children’s Party

All children

Adults

Non refunderable deposit

19/20
£4.00

£3.10
£3.10
£12.80
Free
Free

Free

£3.60
£2.70

£44.50
£29.50
£29.50
£98.00

£7.95
£2.70
£20.00

21/22 Proposal 22/23 23/24
£4.50 £4.70 £5.00
£3.70 £3.90 £4.10
£3.70 £3.90 £4.10
£14.80 £15.20 £15.50
Free free  Free
Free Free  Free
Free Free  Free
£3.20 £3.50 £3.60
£3.20 £3.50 £3.60
£50.00 £52 £55
£38.00 £40 £43
£38.00 £40 £43
£120.00 £125 £130
£9.95 £10 £10
Free Free Free
£20.00 £25 £25



