## Appendix 1

## **Proposal Admission 21/22**

Day Tickets	<u>19/20</u>	21/22 Proposal	22/23	23/24
Adults	£4.00	£4.50	£4.70	£5.00
Child	£3.10	£3.70	£3.90	£4.10
Senior	£3.10	£3.70	£3.90	£4.10
Family	£12.80	£14.80	£15.20	£15.50
Under 2s	Free	Free	free	Free
Carer	Free	Free	Free	Free
Groups				
Ratio of 1 in 10 free	Free	Free	Free	Free
School Groups (Standard entrance not				
including educational workshops)				
Adult	£3.60	£3.20	£3.50	£3.60
Child	£2.70	£3.20	£3.50	£3.60
Ration free depending on year group				
Annual Ticket				
Adult	£44.50	£50.00	£52	£55
Child	£29.50	£38.00	£40	£43
Senior	£29.50	£38.00	£40	£43
Family	£98.00	£120.00	£125	£130
Children's Party				
All children	£7.95	£9.95	£10	£10
Adults	£2.70	Free	Free	Free
Non refunderable deposit	£20.00	£20.00	£25	£25